PARTICIPANTS AT IFPIR/ODI COCOA WORKSHOP – NOVEMBER 19, 2007
ATTENDANCE LIST

	
	Name
	Address
	Email
	Telephone

	 1.
	Sienso, Gifty
	University of Ghana
	gifty4rhyme@yahoo.com  
	0242574273

	 2.
	Gockowski, Jim
	Int. Inst. For Tropical Agriculture
	j.GOCKOWSKI@CGIAR.ORG  
	7773873

	 3.
	Sarpong, B. Daniel
	UG, Dept. of Agric. Econs
	dsarpong@ug.edu.gh  
	0244-737745

	4.
	Antti Jeelaff
	MOAP – GTZ@ PPMED/MOFA
	ANTTI.SEELAFF@GTZ.DE 
	0244337833

	5.
	Pietryk, Jim
	CIDAPSU
	JIM.PIETRYK@CIDAPSU.ORG 
	0244-331125

	6.
	Awity, Ambrose
	COCOBOD, Accra
	
	0208917525

	7.
	Amoah, Ekow Michael
	COCOBOD, Accra
	amoah2002@yahoo.com   
	0244619102

	8.
	Quartey, Tei
	COCOBOD, Accra
	quarteyet@yahoo.co.uk
teiquartey@hotmail.com 
	021 674297

	9.
	Galerani R. Paulo
	EMBRAPA AFRICA, Accra
	paulo.galerani@embrapa.br  
	024-9668915
021-780714

	10.
	Diek de Bruin
	Sitos Ghana Ltd.
	ddebruin@sitosghana.com   
	0244-330762

	11.
	Druud George 
	Sitos
	rteepe@sitos.com 
	022-251213

	12.
	Claudio Maasclalkerleend 
	Netherlands Embassy
	acc@minbuza.nl  
	021 214350

	13.
	Mark Koh
	Wienco Gh. Ltd.
	m.koh@wienco.com  
	0244 292888

	14.   
	Eliseus Opoku-Boamah  
	Cocoa Abrabopa Assoc.
	eoboamah@abrabopa.com 
	0244338310

	15.
	Kofi Addo
	 Barry Callebaut, Ghana
	Kof_Addo@barry-callebaut.com  
	0244328036

	16.
	William Kotey
	Wienco Gh. Ltd.
	kotey@wienco.com  
	02443310966
021 773458/9

	17.
	Lothar Diehl
	GTZ, Accra
	lothar.diehl@gtz.de   
	021 671415 

	18.
	Eric Doh
	UG/LLSD
	ericdoe1st@yahoo.com  
	0244996675 

	19.
	Lily Doe Okrah
	OCIC Gh. Ltd.
	fosilyosily@yahoo.co.uk  
	0244542005

	20.
	Nana Kwao Asiedu
	Cocoa Farmer
	nanamorg2001@yahoo.com  
	0244827532

	21.
	F.M. Amoah
	CRIG
	fmamoah@yahoo.com  
	0244810478 

	22.
	Marcella Vigneri
	ODI
	m.vigneri@odi.org.uk 
	

	23.
	Odei Tetteh R.
	Wienco, Ghana
	Odei-tettey@wienco.com 
	

	24.
	Ernest Mallet
	Office of the President
	ernest.mallet@castle.gov.gh 
	

	25. 
	Regassa Namara
	IWMI
	r.namara@cgiar.org 
	

	26.
	Clemens Breisinger
	IFPRI
	
	

	27.
	Xinshen Diao
	IFPRI
	
	

	28.
	Shashi Kolavalli
	IFPRI
	
	

	29.
	Regina Birner
	IFPRI
	
	

	30.
	Kipo Jimah
	IFPRI
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


